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H1

H2

H3

H4

H5

H6

H7

H8

H9

H1

H2

Event 501 Female 09 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle

Gabriella Blackburn
Lacey Turner
Chloe Sainsbury
Lottie Hall

Ruby Gregson

Molly Sexton
Iris Findlay
Penny Joyce
Molly Bowe
Sophie Harrison
Paige Macnab

Amia Stonehouse
Eliza Hodson
Emily Farnsworth
Isla Nisbet
Isabelle Watson
Addison Alexander

Isabelle Brydon
Beatrice Harrison
Zoe TOMLINSON
Olivia Gibson
Lucy Hall

Pippa Brotherton

Betsy Blaney
Maiah Dillon
Rebecca Rigg
Macey Bowe
Ayla Blight
Poppy Ayre

Gracie-Mae Blake
Sophia Duffy

Ava GLYNN
Annie Falkous
Gracie Graham
Anna Trewick

Johanna Morton
Anna Carr
Amelia Cree
Alice Macnab
Gabrielle Penfold
Amelia Collins

Annie Harrison
Erin Blight

Olivia Northey
Imogen Donoghue
Molly Melia

Amy Kerrigan

Ava Joyce
Emily Forster
Pearl Lightwood
Matilda Smith
Tabitha Robson
Chiara Valgolio

Tynemouth
Middlesboro
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle

Tynemouth
Morpeth
Tynemouth
Co Sund'land
Tynemouth
Co Sund'land

Co Sund'land
Alnwick Dol
Tynemouth
Morpeth
Tynemouth
Co Sund'land

Eston
Tynemouth
North Tyne
Durham City
Tynemouth
South Tyne

Tynemouth
Durham City
Morpeth

Co Sund'land
Morpeth
Middlesboro

Middlesboro
South Tyne
North Tyne
Morpeth
Morpeth

Co Sund'land

Middlesboro
Morpeth
Stokesley

Co Sund'land
Morpeth
Durham City

Tynemouth
Morpeth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land

South Tyne
Co Sund'land
Middlesboro
Co Sund'land
Tynedale
Darlington

Event 502 Open/Male 09 Yrs/Over 200m

6:31.56
6:22.10
6:20.00
6:20.00
6:27.47

6:06.87
6:01.56
6:00.00
6:00.00
6:05.80
6:15.00

6:00.00
5:51.10
5:45.89
5:48.70
5:56.11
6:00.00

5:44.85
5:39.80
5:35.30
5:36.00
5:39.86
5:44.90

5:34.30
5:29.29
5:19.60
5:20.71
5:33.74
5:35.10

5:17.30
5:14.20
5:11.94
5:13.60
5:16.04
5:17.87

5:11.62
5:09.99
5:05.00
5:05.98
5:10.50
5:11.94

5:02.83
5:02.71
5:00.28
5:01.73
5:02.79
5:04.28

4:53.20
4:44.60
4:37.62
4:38.93
4:48.96
4:56.26

M

Owain Middis
James Ohl

Tom Walsh
Zachary Cowens
Noah Penfold

Thomas Bronsgeest
Charlie Marshall
William Gallagher
Remy Perkins
Quinn Morgan

Tom Hunter

9
9
11
9
11

11
11
11
11
10
10

Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Co Sund'land
Tynemouth
Tynemouth

Newcastle

AJ Newcastle
Tynemouth
Morpeth
Tynemouth
Newcastle

3:56.20
3:35.00
3:27.17
3:30.00
3:45.32

3:22.60
3:21.29
3:16.60
3:17.40
3:22.10
3:23.00

H3

H4

H5

H6

H1

H2

H3

H4

HS

H6

H7

L 1 Oscar North

L 2 Baxter Wigg

L 3 Joseph Smith

L 4 Aidan Moran
L5 Samuel Brown
L 6 Sebastian Dalby

L1 Dexter White

L 2 Thomas QUINN

L 3 Hari Diddee

L 4 Lucas Weatherly
L5 Austin Forster

L 6 Fynn Kui Williams

L 1 Theo Dubbeldam
L 2 James Hodson

L 3 Daniel Patience
L 4 William Grace
L5 James Fraser

L 6 William Proud

L1 Alex Freeman

L2 Tom Holt

L 3 Henry Mack

L 4 Jacob Redding
L5 Hamish DOTCHIN
L 6 Finley McAuley

Tynemouth
Newcastle
Durham City
Co Sund'land
Tynemouth
Middlesboro

Newcastle
North Tyne
Tynemouth
Morpeth

Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land

Durham City
Alnwick Dol
Morpeth
Newcastle
Tynemouth
Middlesboro

Morpeth

Co Sund'land
Darlington
Middlesboro
North Tyne
Durham City

3:12.37
3:08.08
3:04.10
3:05.68
3:12.15
3:12.60

2:59.17
2:55.87
2:52.61
2:53.37
2:57.85
3:00.81

2:51.89
2:50.28
2:46.72
2:47.23
2:50.49
2:52.60

2:44.31
2:36.30
2:27.13
2:34.30
2:41.22
2:44.40

Event 503 Female 09 /Over 100m Breaststroke

L1 Lauren Meikle

L 2 Abigail Dalgarno
L 3 Delilah QUINN

L 4 Harley-Ray Kirtley
L5 Shirin Trodden

L 6 Isabelle Nott

L1 Anabelle Hall

L 2 Ada Penfold

L 3 Emily Rouse

L 4 Meghan Jenkins
L 5 Neve Stabler

L 6 Isobel Nunn

L1 Ruby Gregson

L 2 Charlotte Taylor
L 3 Chloe Sainsbury
L 4 Chloe Taylor
L5 Isabelle Watson
L 6 Faye Campbell

L1 Sophia Duffy
L2 QiqgiSi

L 3 Isla Nisbet

L 4 Ellen Hunter
L5 Scarlett Frank
L 6 Amelia Thorpe

L1 Anna Trewick

L 2 Macey Bowe

L 3 Anna Archibald
L 4 Alexandra Dunn
L5 Lacey Turner

L 6 Penny Joyce

L1 Poppy Doran-Nelson
L 2 Arabella Henderson
L 3 Iris Moir

L 4 Hannah Fraser

L5 Pippa Brotherton

L 6 Abbie Hodgson

L 1 Jessica Atkinson
L 2 Chloe Jobson

L 3 Amelia Cree

L 4 Abigail White
L5 Amiee Horner

L 6 Ella Wynne

10
9
10
9
9
9

10
9
10
9
10
10

11
11
11
10
12

12
11
17
16
16
12

Tynemouth
AJ Newcastle
North Tyne
Morpeth

AJ Newcastle
Tynemouth

Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Morpeth
Tynedale
Morpeth
Tynemouth

Newcastle
Morpeth
Newcastle
Middlesboro
Tynemouth
Alnwick Dol

South Tyne
AJ Newcastle
Morpeth
Morpeth
Newcastle
Tynemouth

Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land
Alnwick Dol
Tynemouth
Middlesboro
Tynemouth

Newcastle
Morpeth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
South Tyne
Morpeth

Morpeth
South Tyne
Stokesley
SB15 Newcastle
Eston
Alnwick Dol

2:10.70
2:08.80
2:02.66
2:05.38
2:09.34
2:13.00

2:00.27
1:57.32
1:54.23
1:57.00
1:57.37
2:01.58

1:50.98
1:48.79
1:46.93
1:47.30
1:50.55
1:51.33

1:46.06
1:45.00
1:44.15
1:44.33
1:45.18
1:46.45

1:43.08
1:40.33
1:40.00
1:40.16
1:41.50
1:44.10

1:39.65
1:38.27
1:37.90
1:38.25
1:39.46
1:39.92

1:37.58
1:35.60
1:35.03
1:35.13
1:35.63
1:37.79
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H8 L1 Emilia MCLEOD 14 North Tyne 1:33.86 |H9 L1 Oliver Brown 14 South Tyne 1:00.70
L2 Emily Forster 12 Co Sund'land 1:32.00 L2 Ben Toward 14 South Tyne 59.50
L 3 Sophie Bone 13 Morpeth 1:30.68 L 3 P Stephenson-Mangan 15 Eston 57.85
L 4 Jessica Hooker 12 Tynedale 1:31.95 L 4 Ralph Robson 18 Tynedale 58.08
L5 Emily Alexander 12 Morpeth 1:33.74 L5 Tom MCDONALD 14 North Tyne 59.50
L 6 Lily Eddon 11 Co Sund'land 1:34.54 L 6 Ethan Rutter 15 Tynemouth 1:00.90
H9 L1 Amy Kerrigan 13 Co Sund'land 1:30.50
L2 Abigail Potrac 3 Morpeth 19970 Event 505 Female 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly
L 3 Frankie Jackson 13 Co Sund'land 1:28.68 .
L4 Amy NEWTON 13 North Tyne 1:29.47 |H1 L2 lIslaGibson 1 Tynemouth 55.80
h : L 3 Lauren Meikle 10 Tynemouth 49.07
L5 Emma Owen 12 Alnwick Dol 1:30.44 L 4 Isabel Williams 10 Tynemouth 52.12
L 6 Poppy Holmes-Morris 13 Durham City 1:30.55 Y ’
H10L1 Esme Van Bedaf 13 Tynemouth 1:27.77 |H2 L1 Faye Campbel 9 Alnwick Dol 47.06
L 2 Daisy Dunnin 13 Middlesboro 1:25.71 L2 Sofia Marvaldi 1 Tynemouth 44.76
y 9 L3 Molly Sexton 11 Tynemouth 43.27
L 3 Ava Bremner 14 Morpeth 1:22.55 Y Y
. : L 4 Scarlett Frank 11 Newcastle 43.31
L 4 Jessica Jobson 14 South Tyne 1:23.80 L5 Neve Stabler 10 Morpeth 45.61
L5 April Mansfield 13 Darlington 1:26.32 P '
L6 Erin WEATHERLY 13 North Tyne 1:27.84 H3 L1 MinaJohnson-Lynn 1 Tynemouth 4284
L 2 Iris Findlay 11 Morpeth 42.19
Event 504 Open/Male 09 /Over 100m Freestyle L3 Lacey Turner 10 Middlesboro 41.80
L 4 Chloe Sainsbury 11 Newcastle 41.80
H1 L2 Owain Middis 9 Tynemouth 1:34.09 L5 Hannah Fraser 11 Tynemouth 42.77
L 3 Oscar Webster 9 Eston 1:33.15 L 6 Amelia Thorpe 11 Tynemouth 43.07
L 4 Archie Brown 9 Alnwick Dol 1:34.06
L5 Rory Finlay 9 Tynemouth 1:47.38 |H4 L1 Chloe Taylor 10 Middlesboro 41.50
L 2 Blossom Dunning 10 Middlesboro 40.40
H2 L1 Dominic TOMLINSON 9 North Tyne 1:28.94 L 3 Maia Olbrich 12 Middlesboro 37.94
L 2 Zachary Cowens 9 Tynemouth 1:27.32 L 4 Iris Moir 11 Tynemouth 38.51
L 3 William Moore 9 Eston 1:23.47 L5 Emily Rouse 10 Morpeth 40.70
L 4 Daniel Joyce 11 South Tyne 1:23.52 L 6 Elisabeth Howard 11 Morpeth 41.63
L5 James Ohl 9 Tynemouth 1:27.89
L 6 James Reekie 9 Tynemouth 1:30.77 |H5 L1 Betsy Blaney 11 Tynemouth 37.70
L2 Ayla Blight 11 Morpeth 37.52
H3 L1 Tom Hunter 10 Newcastle 1:21.70 L 3 Mary-Anne Owen 12 Alnwick Dol 37.30
L2 Tom Walsh 11 Co Sund'land 1:19.25 L4 Ariel Sun 11 Newcastle 37.34
L 3 Harry Ralph 12 Tynemouth 1:18.54 L5 Amelia Wikiera 12 Newcastle 37.70
L 4 Baxter Wigg 10 Newcastle 1:18.61 L 6 Eliza Hodson 12 Alnwick Dol 37.90
L5 Samuel Brown 11 Tynemouth 1:21.15
L 6 Quinn Morgan 10 Tynemouth 1:22.89 |H6 L1 Zoe TOMLINSON 12 North Tyne 37.00
L2 Lottie Hall 10 Newcastle 36.90
H4 L1 Thomas FORSTER 12 North Tyne 1:17.19 L 3 Lily Eddon 11 Co Sund'land 36.40
L2 Joe Horner 10 Eston 1:16.67 L 4 Jessica Hooker 12 Tynedale 36.55
L 3 Jack Waterson 12 Middlesboro 1:14.82 L5 Olivia Dann 12 Tynemouth 37.00
L 4 Sebastian Dalby 11 Middlesboro 1:15.10 L 6 Abigail White 16 S15 Newcastle 37.22
L5 Edward Proud 12 Middlesboro 1:17.06
L 6 William Amor 11 South Tyne 1:17.90 |H7 L1 Gabrielle Penfold 13 Morpeth 36.38
L 2 Gracie-Mae Blake 12 Middlesboro 36.10
H5 L1 ZachAir 11 Morpeth 1:13.57 L 3 Annie Harrison 14 Tynemouth 36.00
L2 Samuel Li 11 AJ Newcastle 1:11.90 L 4 Olivia Northey 14 Tynemouth 36.03
L 3 Daniel Fargher 13 Morpeth 1:10.10 L5 Maiah Dillon 13 Durham City 36.14
L 4 Thomas Northey 12 Tynemouth 1:11.70 L 6 Georgia McCheyne 13 Newcastle 36.40
L5 Dexter White 12 Newcastle 1:13.19
L 6 Joseph Smith 11 Durham City 1:13.90 |H8 L1 Emma Owen 12 Alnwick Dol 35.67
L 2 Erin Stephenson-Mangan 17 Eston 34.92
H6 L1 Austin Forster 10 Co Sund'land 1:10.00 L 3 Abigail Potrac 13 Morpeth 34.80
L2 Riley MONEY 13 North Tyne 1:09.96 L 4 Aditi Prasad 15 Middlesboro 34.80
L 3 James Fraser 13 Tynemouth 1:08.94 L5 Tabitha Robson 16 Tynedale 35.23
L 4 Joe Johnson 12 Durham City 1:09.71 L 6 Sophia Duffy 12 South Tyne 36.00
L5 William Grace 12 Newcastle 1:09.96
L 6 Fynn Kui Williams 12 Co Sund'land 1:10.00 |H9 L1 Erin Blight 15 Morpeth 34.66
L2 Emilia Bond 12 AJ Newcastle 34.47
H7 L1 Hari Diddee 13 Tynemouth 1:07.90 L 3 Arabella Henderson 10 Morpeth 34.35
L 2 Sebastien Mason 13 Darlington 1:07.10 L 4 Frankie Jackson 13 Co Sund'land 34.35
L 3 Gabriel Rennison-Rae 11 Tynemouth 1:06.50 L5 Gracie Graham 14 Morpeth 34.53
L 4 Benjamin Wright 13 Middlesboro 1:06.90 L 6 Chloe Jobson 11 South Tyne 34.80
L5 Fraser HENDERSON 13 North Tyne 1:07.40
L 6 Daniel Patience 13 Morpeth 1:08.05 |H10 L1 Poppy Holmes-Morris 13 Durham City 34.07
L2 Molly Melia 13 Co Sund'land 33.30
H8 L1 Matthew ROBERTSON 14 North Tyne 1:04.38 L 3 Chiara Valgolio 15 Darlington 33.21
L2 Lewis Taylor 16 Eston 1:04.03 L 4 Esme Van Bedaf 13 Tynemouth 33.29
L 3 Edward Eaborn 15 Alnwick Dol 1:02.04 L5 Ava GLYNN 13 North Tyne 33.83
L 4 Tom Holt 12 Co Sund'land 1:02.50 L 6 Daisy Dunning 13 Middlesboro 34.32
L5 William Oliver 14 Alnwick Dol 1:04.38
L6 Ewan Line 13 Morpeth 1:04.90 |H11 L1 Olivia Green 15 Middlesboro 32.90
L 2 Pearl Lightwood 17 Middlesboro 32.31
L 3 Jessica Jobson 14 South Tyne 31.21
L 4 Tiffany Jones 18 Alnwick Dol 31.62
L5 Megan Comrie 15 Tynemouth 32.88
L 6 April Mansfield 13 Darlington 33.00
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H1

H2

H1

H2

H3

H4

H5

H6

Event 506 Open/Male 09 /Over 200m Butterfly

Edward Proud
William Grace
Thomas QUINN
Finley McAuley
Jack Waterson

Gabriel Rennison-Rae
Lewis Taylor

Ben Toward

P Stephenson-Mangan
Miles Jarvis

Riley MONEY

Event 507 Female 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM

12
12
12

Middlesboro
Newcastle
North Tyne
Durham City
Middlesboro

Tynemouth
Eston
South Tyne
Eston
Morpeth
North Tyne

Abigail Dalgarno
Isabel Williams
Shirin Trodden

Isla Gibson
Sofia Marvaldi
Anabelle Hall
Faye Campbell
Lauren Meikle
Ada Penfold

Lucie Lambert
Lottie Hall
Blossom Dunning
Amia Stonehouse
Paige Macnab
Scarlett Frank

Amelia Thorpe
Addison Alexander
Lucy Hall
Mary-Anne Owen
Maia Olbrich

Molly Bowe

Lily Eddon

Emilia Bond
Georgia McCheyne
Amelia Wikiera
Olivia Dann

Ariel Sun

Johanna Morton
Abigail White
Tiffany Jones
Megan Comrie
Emily Alexander
Jessica Hooker

AJ Newcastle
Tynemouth
AJ Newcastle

Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Alnwick Dol
Tynemouth
Tynemouth

Alnwick Dol
Newcastle
Middlesboro
Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land
Newcastle

Tynemouth
Co Sund'land
Tynemouth
Alnwick Dol
Middlesboro
Co Sund'land

Co Sund'land
AJ Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Tynemouth
Newcastle

Middlesboro
SM15 Newcastle
Alnwick Dol
Tynemouth
Morpeth
Tynedale

3:30.00
3:20.00
3:01.03
3:12.57
3:28.30

3:00.00
2:49.01
2:28.00
2:47.24
2:49.22
3:00.97

2:06.40
1:57.84
1:59.17

1:52.38
1:50.42
1:39.44
1:43.84
1:51.34
1:55.00

1:38.31
1:33.36
1:31.22
1:32.51
1:37.50
1:39.27

1:30.56
1:29.06
1:28.08
1:28.09
1:29.79
1:30.79

1:27.76
1:25.22
1:24.53
1:25.02
1:26.40
1:27.91

1:23.91
1:22.23
1:15.00
1:20.70
1:23.76
1:24.13

Event 508 Open/Male 09 /Over 50m Backstroke

H2

H3

H 4

H5

H6

H7

William Moore
James Reekie
Samuel Davies
Rory Finlay

Gabriel Moran

Owain Middis
Thomas Bronsgeest
Quinn Morgan

Oscar Webster
Dominic TOMLINSON

Harry Ralph
William Paul
Daniel Fargher
Hari Diddee
William MCLEOD
Archie Brown

Fraser HENDERSON
Samuel Li

Edward Proud
James Hodson

Zach Air

Oscar North

Joe Johnson
Thomas Northey
Jacob Redding
Aidan Moran
Lucas Weatherly
Aidan Fargher

Miles Jarvis

Daniel Patience
Matthew ROBERTSON
Alex Freeman

Ewan Line

William Proud

Hamish DOTCHIN
Jack Berry

Henry Mack

P Stephenson-Mangan
Jeorg Gatt

Benjamin Wright

© © ©

Eston
Tynemouth
Middlesboro
Tynemouth

Co Sund'land
Tynemouth
Newcastle
Tynemouth
Eston

North Tyne

Tynemouth
Newcastle
Morpeth
Tynemouth
North Tyne
Alnwick Dol

North Tyne
AJ Newcastle
Middlesboro
Alnwick Dol
Morpeth
Tynemouth

Durham City
Tynemouth
Middlesboro
Co Sund'land
Morpeth
Morpeth

Morpeth
Morpeth
North Tyne
Morpeth
Morpeth
Middlesboro

North Tyne
Durham City
Darlington
Eston

Co Sund'land
Middlesboro

49.56
47.61
49.32
56.36

46.33
45.16
40.59
44.79
46.27
47.17

39.85
39.31
38.59
38.90
39.61
40.10

38.07
37.80
37.10
37.61
38.02
38.33

36.68
36.20
35.40
36.00
36.23
36.82

35.31
35.03
33.74
34.84
35.29
35.40

32.91
31.70
29.71
31.16
32.60
33.55



